
1st International Military Indoor Archery Tournament
CSKA (RU202512)
Moscow, From 17-03-2025 to 23-03-2025

Compound Women
1
8

BALZHANOVA Victoria RUS -Bye-

5
4

ISLAM Juthi
KHATUN Jharna

BAN
BAN

143
140

3
6

RUMIANTSEVA Ekaterina
ISLAM Mst Lamia

RUS
BAN

144
139

7
2

BATJARGAL Mungunchimeg
SAVENKOVA Aleksandra

MGL
RUS

139
143

Balzhanova V.
Islam J.

141
141

T.9

Rumiantseva E.
Savenkova A.

144
144

T.9
T.10

Bronze

Islam J.
Rumiantseva E.

Gold

Balzhanova V.
Savenkova A.

145
147
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